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ICA Kvantum Seniors 2020

B-Klassen

Slutstallning juli - september

Namn

Seppo Laine

Bo Lundvik
Michael Wik
Jan-Ola Westin
Sture Viksten

Carl Edblom
Gunnar Lind

Jan Nyman
Lars-Olov Gran
Goéran Ogren
Torbjorn Haggkvist
Ernst Westin

Ulla Gustavsson
Bengt Westin
Jan-Olov Johansson
Leif Haggstrom
Sven Olsson

Vanja Lindstrom
Jan-Erik Naslund
Mats Karlsson

juli
aug

39
35
30
14
10
19
27
25
7

24
26
12
21
17
13
18
13
18
7

14
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Totalt

54
40
38
36
34
30
30
28
28
28
26
25
25
21
21
19
19
19
19
18
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Kerstin Norberg
Bengt Goransson
Ake Jonsson
Margareta Bylin
Gunnar Bygdén
Agneta Naslund
Ake Soderlind
Thomas Borjegren
Erik Eklund

Lars Jonsson

Erik Isaksson
Mikael Berglund
L-G Danielsson
Gunnel Akerlund
Lennart Sjélund
Ake Holmgren
Jan-Erik Forsberg
Britt Blomquvist
Jytte Gran

Maud Gustavsson
Roland Schader
Per Isaksson
Birgitta Fahlgren
Lennart Lindstrom
Karl Ingberg

Asa Bergstrom
Anette Orav

Kjell Nordin
Gunnar Alstig
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Ulf Sundqvist
Anders Wikberg
Roger Nilsson
Anita Riedeburg
Lars Olsson

Gosta Thorstrand
Gun Nilsson
Christine Sellgren
Lars-Olof Fahlgren
Peter Ingesson
Birgitta Astrom
Onanong Malaitong
Kerstin Sjodin
Kerstin Edblom
Jerker Bergkvist
Inger Andersson
Asa Hedman
Mikael Jonsson
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